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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals LCQ Semifinals Final

Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank

TEZUKA Shota JPN 59.00 1 83.33 1 87.89 1
YUN Sanghyun KOR 53.33 2 75.78 1 76.22 2
FIRER Guy ISR 45.00 2 71.67 2 70.89 3
PEREZ Beto MEX 45.22 1 54.56 3 56.89 4
VELEZ Juan Martin COL 34.89 4 48.22 1 55.44 2 46.22 5
O'CAOIMH David IRL 57.22 1 70.78 3 19.22 6
de PALMA Alejo ARG 39.22 3 42.78 1 42.78 4
LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 41.56 2 10.44 5
NOTT Dan GBR 51.22 2 45.67 5
POWERS Dan USA 46.56 1 53.56 4
DANIEL Mitch AUS 38.11 4 36.67 3
COTTON Mike AUS 41.22 3 36.22 4
McMILLIN Robbie CAN 35.67 3 40.89 2
CORRAND Bryce FRA 31.56 4 35.22 4
LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 31.44 5 30.67 5
BERNARDO Branco POR 34.67 4 37.89 3
DARWIN Jordan ESP 29.11 5 30.78 5
HUSER Jamie SUI 36.78 3 41.11 2

 

Legend:
LCQ Last Chance Qualifiers
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Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TEZUKA Shota JPN - Japan

SILVER YUN Sanghyun KOR - Republic of Korea

BRONZE FIRER Guy ISR - Israel
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

11:30
THU 27 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 87.89
2 YUN Sanghyun KOR 76.22
3 FIRER Guy ISR 70.89
4 PEREZ Beto MEX 56.89
5 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 46.22
6 O'CAOIMH David IRL 19.22
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Semifinals

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 YUN Sanghyun KOR 75.78 Q

2 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 55.44 Q

3 PEREZ Beto MEX 54.56 Q

4 POWERS Dan USA 53.56
5 NOTT Dan GBR 45.67

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 83.33 Q

2 FIRER Guy ISR 71.67 Q

3 O'CAOIMH David IRL 70.78 Q

4 de PALMA Alejo ARG 42.78
5 LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 10.44

Legend:
Q Qualified
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Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Last Chance Qualifiers

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 de PALMA Alejo ARG 42.78 Q

2 McMILLIN Robbie CAN 40.89
3 DANIEL Mitch AUS 36.67
4 CORRAND Bryce FRA 35.22
5 LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 30.67

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 48.22 Q

2 HUSER Jamie SUI 41.11
3 BERNARDO Branco POR 37.89
4 COTTON Mike AUS 36.22
5 DARWIN Jordan ESP 30.78

Legend:
Q Qualified



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSM101300_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:08

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Quarterfinals

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 POWERS Dan USA 46.56 Q

2 FIRER Guy ISR 45.00 Q

3 McMILLIN Robbie CAN 35.67 R

4 BERNARDO Branco POR 34.67 R

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 PEREZ Beto MEX 45.22 Q

2 LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 41.56 Q

3 COTTON Mike AUS 41.22 R

4 DANIEL Mitch AUS 38.11 R

Heat 3

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 O'CAOIMH David IRL 57.22 Q

2 YUN Sanghyun KOR 53.33 Q

3 HUSER Jamie SUI 36.78 R

4 CORRAND Bryce FRA 31.56 R

5 LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 31.44 R

Heat 4

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 59.00 Q

2 NOTT Dan GBR 51.22 Q

3 de PALMA Alejo ARG 39.22 R

4 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 34.89 R

5 DARWIN Jordan ESP 29.11 R

Legend:
Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers


